
Monticello	City	Pool	Schedule	2016	
Pool	Information:		583-6266	

	
Opening	Day	–	Saturday,	May	28th	
Closing	Day	–	Sunday,	August	14th	
	

Operation	Hours		(Open	Swim)	
o Monday	–	Saturday:		12:00	Noon	–	9:00	p.m.	
o Sunday:		1:00	p.m.	–	9:00	p.m.	

Adult	Lap	Swim	is	Monday-Friday	from			8:00p.m.	–	9:00	p.m.	
	
Swimming	Lessons			-	3	years	of	age	or	older	
	
Summer	Sessions	

o June	6th	–	June	17th			
o June	20th	–	July	1st				
o July	11th	–	July	22nd			

	
Class	Time	Options	

o 9:20	–	10:00	a.m.											
o 10:10	–	10:50	a.m.	
o 11:00	–	11:40	a.m.	

	
Mon.	–	Thur.:		Instruction		

o Preschool	(Levels	1-3):		30	Minutes	
o Learn	to	Swim	(Levels	1-6):	40	Minutes	

Friday:		Child	/Guardian	Swim	10:00	–	11:30	a.m.	
	
Lifeguard	Training	Classes	

o Training	Class	
o First	Aid	Instruction	
o CPR/AED	

Students	must	be	15	years	of	age	and	pass	a	basic	swim	test.	
Minimum	of	5	Students	per	class	session	
	
Class	meets	in	June	from	8	a.m.-11	a.m.		Please	call	the	City	Pool	at	583-6266	for	
available	class	dates	



	
	

2016	Fees	Schedule	
	
Service	Type	 Fee	
Single	Admission	
10	Punch	Pool	Admission	Pass	
25	Punch	Pool	Admission	Pass	
50	Punch	Pool	Admission	Pass	
	
Swim	Lessons	
Swim	Lessions	II	
	
CPR/First	Aid	Class	
	
H.	Landis	Pavilion	and	Pool	Reservation	

$3.00	
$25.00	
$50.00	
$75.00	

	
$45.00	
$35.00	

	
$125.00	

	
$75.00	

	


